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113 12 11,969 12,796 -6.46% 138,217 158,645 -12.88%

113 11 15,056 16,342 -7.87% 126,248 145,849 -13.44%

113 10 11,649 13,127 -11.26% 111,192 129,506 -14.14%

113 9 13,180 14,717 -10.44% 99,543 116,379 -14.47%

113 8 13,219 13,095 0.95% 86,364 101,662 -15.05%

113 7 8,813 14,308 -38.41% 73,145 88,567 -17.41%

113 6 9,275 12,319 -24.71% 64,332 74,260 -13.37%

113 5 12,216 12,755 -4.23% 55,057 61,941 -11.11%

113 4 10,775 11,860 -9.15% 42,840 49,186 -12.90%

113 3 11,386 11,852 -3.93% 32,066 37,326 -14.09%

113 2 9,503 11,883 -20.03% 20,680 25,474 -18.82%

113 1 11,177 13,590 -17.76% 11,177 13,590 -17.76%
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